
Nav Jeevan Mision School 

Academic Calendar (2024-25) 

 
July 

 

1 Re opening for Students 01/07/2024 Monday 

2 Muharram 17/07/2024 Wednesday 

 
August 

 

 
1 
 

 
Periodic Test – II 

06/08/2024 Tuesday 

07/08/2024 Wednesday 

08/08/2024 Thursday 

09/08/2024 Friday 

2 PTM 17/08/2024 Saturday 

3 Independence Day 15/08/2024 Thursday 

4 Raksha Bandhan 19/08/2024 Monday 

5 Janamashtami 26/08/2024 Monday 
 

September 

 

1 Milad – Ul - Nabi 16/09/2024 Monday 

2 
Mid Term Exams 

17/09/2024 to 
27/09/2024 

Tuesday to 
Friday  

3 
Holiday (Copy Correction) 

28/09/2024 to 
30/09/2024 

Saturday to 
Monday 

 

October 

 

1 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2024 Wednesday 

2 PTM 05/10/2024 Saturday 

3 
Dussehra Holidays 

10/10/2024 to 
12/10/2024 

Thursday to 
Saturday 

 

November 

 

1 
Deepavali Holidays 

31/10/2024 to 
03/11/2024 

Thursday to 
Sunday 

2 Chhath Puja 07/11/2024 Thursday 

3 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15/11/2024 Friday 
 

December 

 

1 
Periodic Test III  

13/12/2024 to 
21/12/2024 

Friday to 
Saturday 

2 
Christmas Holidays 

23/12/2024 to 
26/12/2024 

Monday to 
Thursday 

3 Reopening Day 27/12/2024 Friday 



January 

 

1 
New Year 

31/12/2024 and 
01/01/2025 

Tuesday, 
Wednesday 

2 Makar Sankaranti 15/01/2025 Wednesday 

3 Republic Day  26/01/2025 Sunday 
 

February 

 

1 Basant Panchami 02/02/2025 Sunday 

2 Periodic Test IV 
03/02/2025 to 

08/02/2025 
Monday to 
Saturday 

 
March 

 

1 
Final Exam 

01/03/2025 to 
13/03/2025 

Saturday to 
Thursday 

2 
Holi 

14/03/2025 to 
16/03/2025 

Friday to 
Sunday 

3 Final Result Day (PTM) 29/03/2025 Saturday 

4 New Academic Session Begins (25-26) 01/04/2025 Tuesday 

 

 

 

 


